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List of organizations offering transaction support  
Transaction support 
organization Website Contact Email address 

Anew Environmental https://www.anewclimate.com Jonathan Smith Sales@anewclimate.com 

AQC Environmental 
Brokerage Services Inc. www.aqc-inc.com  Jackie Ferlita  jferlita@aqc-inc.com  

BGC Environmental Brokerage 
Services, L.P 

www.bgcg.com John P. Battaglia  carbon@bgcg.com 

ClearBlue Market https://www.clearbluemarkets.com/ Dave Janisse djanisse@clearbluemarkets.com 

Climeco www.climeco.com  Andy Kruger akruger@climeco.com  

Emissions Experts Inc. www.emissionsexperts.com Mike Taylor Mike.Taylor@emissionsexperts.com 

Evolution Markets Inc https://www.evomarkets.com/ Ken Worst  kworst@evomarkets.com 

Targray Industries Inc. https://www.targray.com/ Christos Alexis targrayopsenv@targray.com 

The Energy Authority www.teasolutionsinc.org Chris Weber cweber@teainc.org 

Tullett Prebon Americas Corp www.tullettprebon.com  Eric Fisher  efisher@tullettprebon.com  

ADA accessibility 
The Department of Ecology is committed to providing people with disabilities access to information and services by meeting or 
exceeding the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), Section 504 and 508 of the Rehabilitation Act, and 
Washington State Policy #188. 
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To request an ADA accommodation, contact Ecology by phone at 360-407-6800 or email at leah.baird@ecy.wa.gov. For Washington 
Relay Service or TTY call 711 or 877-833-6341. Visit Ecology's website for more information. 
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